

ANNEX 1 to
Corrected Version of
Veseli Defence Request for an Amended Rule 102(3) Notice
(F00424 dated 5 August 2021)

Public

This Corrected Version is submitted to correct the following clerical errors in the original version of the “Veseli Defence Request for an Amended Rule 102(3) Notice”:

- 1) at paragraph 5, the date was corrected to “2 August 2021”;
- 2) at paragraph 6, the date was corrected to “4 August 2021”; and
- 3) at paragraph 7, the date was corrected to “4 August 2021”.